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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОМАРИЦКАЯ Анна МОС  V  3  1  1  2 0,200 -6 11 5

ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС  1  1  2  0  2 0,000 -14 6 6

МУДРЕЦОВА Майя МОС  V  V  1  V  1 0,600 -1 14 4

ЧЕСНОКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  0  1 0,600 1 13 3

КУВАЕВА Александра МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 12 19 1

АНТИПИНА Юлия СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 8 18 2

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 10 17 2

ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  0  2  1  0  1 0,000 -16 4 6

ШЕВЧЕНКО Анастасия МОС  0  V  1  2  0 0,200 -11 7 5

НОСАЧ Наталия МОС  0  V  V  V  0 0,600 0 12 3

ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  3  V  V  2  0 0,400 -1 13 4

ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина МОС  1  3  V  V  2  V 0,500 3 18 3

СВИРИНА Софья МОС  V  0  0  3  1  V 0,333 -7 12 6

НАСОНОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 13 21 2

ТЮХЛОВА Ульяна МОС  1  V  0  V  0  V 0,500 -1 13 4

ПАЛНОВА Анастасия LAT  2  V  1  0  2  V 0,333 -6 13 5

ПАВЛОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО  0  2  0  2  0  1 0,000 -19 5 7

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 18 23 1

ПАНКРАТОВА Мария МОС  V  V  1  V  0  V 0,667 2 17 3

СИРЕНКО Дарья МОС  0  0  2  2  0  V 0,167 -15 8 7

ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  0  V  V  2  V  3 0,500 -1 17 4

САНДЗЮК Елизавета НОВ  0  3  V  V  1  V 0,500 -1 16 5

МИХАЙЛОВСКАЯ Софья МОО  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 9 20 2

КАЛАШНИКОВА Ульяна НИЖ  0  1  3  V  1  2 0,167 -12 11 6

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВА Маргарита МОС  0  0  0  V  2  2 0,167 -13 8 6

ЕНИКЕЕВА Любовь МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 22 2

ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОС  V  0  0  V  V  V 0,667 4 16 3

КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО  1  0  1  0  2  2 0,000 -18 6 7

ТВЕРСКАЯ Анна LAT  V  1  1  2  V  0 0,333 -8 12 5

ЖЕЛОНКИНА Кристина НИЖ  V  2  1  2  V  V 0,500 1 17 4
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛЬКОВА Любовь МОС  V  3  V  1  2 0,400 -2 14 4

ПРИЛУЦАЯ Софья МОС  2  V  2  0  1 0,200 -10 9 5

ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  V  3  0  1  0 0,200 -11 8 6

ПОПЁНОВА Екатерина НОВ  2  V  V  1  V 0,600 5 15 2

СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

БОЙКОВА Елизавета СПБ  V  V  V  0  3 0,600 4 15 3

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЮРЧЕНКО Габриэлла МОС  1  V  1  0  0  3 0,167 -13 9 7

ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС  2  1  2  0  V  V 0,333 -7 13 5

СЫСОЕВА Юлия МОС  V  1  V  2  2  2 0,333 -4 15 4

ПИСКУНОВА Елена НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 2

ТРУШИНА Мария LAT  V  0  2  V  2  V 0,500 2 16 3

РАДЧЕНКО Варвара МОО  V  0  2  V  0  0 0,333 -11 10 6

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС  1  1  V  2  V  0 0,333 -6 12 6

УТЯГАНОВА Амелия МОС  V  0  V  3  2  1 0,333 -4 14 5

ТУЛУПОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  2  0  0 0,500 -1 14 4

ПЕРЕПЕЛКИНА Анастасия МОС  0  1  2  1  3  2 0,000 -15 9 7

ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 3 19 3

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Дарья НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 5 20 2

ДУГИНА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

МИРОШИНА Милана МОС  0  0  1  2  1 0,000 -16 4 6

КОРНЕЕВА Арина МОС  2  V  1  V  V 0,600 2 15 3

ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  2  V  V  V  2 0,600 4 16 2

ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  1  V  3  2  V 0,400 -2 14 5

СИНЯКОВА Мария LAT  2  V  2  V  2 0,400 -1 14 4

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАСПАРОВА Мария МОС  2  V  2  V  2  V 0,500 4 18 4

ТЮХЛОВА Милана МОС  V  V  0  V  3  V 0,667 5 19 3

ГОРОХОВА Юлия МОС  0  2  1  3  0  V 0,167 -11 10 6

АРЖАНОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга ПЕН  2  2  V  0  2  V 0,333 -6 14 5

КАРЕВА Валерия АЛТ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 11 22 2

РАДЧЕНКО Софья МОО  0  0  1  0  1  0 0,000 -22 2 7
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ксения МОС  0  V  2  0  1  2 0,167 -14 9 6

ЦВЕТКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  1  2  3  V 0,500 3 18 3

КОРЕЛОВА Анастасия МОС  3  2  V  1  1  V 0,333 -3 15 5

ЗАПАРА София МОС  V  V  2  1  1  V 0,500 1 16 4

ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

СУЛЬЖЕНКО Маргарита LAT  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 11 22 2

ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО  V  1  0  0  0  1 0,167 -16 6 7

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1

АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  0  V  V  1  V 0,600 3 13 3

МИХАЙЛОВА Анна МОС  1  1  V  1  V 0,400 -2 11 4

ВОЛХИНА Полина ПЕН  1  1  1  1  3 0,000 -13 7 6

АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 16 2

СЫСЦОВА Василиса МОО  2  0  0  V  0 0,200 -13 6 5

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЧКАРЕВА Эмма МОС  0  0  0  V  0 0,200 -14 4 5

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

КОПЫЛОВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  0  V  2 0,400 -2 10 4

ЗУБОВА Дарья МОО  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 12 19 2

БАРАНОВА Виктория ПЕН  2  2  0  0  2 0,000 -14 6 6

НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  1  V  3  V 0,600 4 16 3
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1 АРЖАНОВА Виктория МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
1 ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
1 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 ДУГИНА Маргарита МОО 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ 1,000 18 20 квалифицирован
7 ПАВЛОВА Полина НОВ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
8 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС 1,000 16 20 квалифицирован
9 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован

11 ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОС 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
12 КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС 0,833 18 23 квалифицирован
13 ЕНИКЕЕВА Любовь МОС 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован
14 ПИСКУНОВА Елена НИЖ 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован
15 НАСОНОВА Мария МОС 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован
16 КАРЕВА Валерия АЛТ 0,833 11 22 квалифицирован
16 СУЛЬЖЕНКО Маргарита LAT 0,833 11 22 квалифицирован
18 ЗУБОВА Дарья МОО 0,800 12 19 квалифицирован
18 КУВАЕВА Александра МОО 0,800 12 19 квалифицирован
20 ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна МОС 0,800 10 17 квалифицирован
21 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0,800 9 16 квалифицирован
22 АНТИПИНА Юлия СПБ 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
23 МИХАЙЛОВСКАЯ Софья МОО 0,667 9 20 квалифицирован
24 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Дарья НОВ 0,667 5 20 квалифицирован
25 ТЮХЛОВА Милана МОС 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
26 ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОС 0,667 4 16 квалифицирован
27 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован
28 ПАНКРАТОВА Мария МОС 0,667 2 17 квалифицирован
29 ПОПЁНОВА Екатерина НОВ 0,600 5 15 квалифицирован
30 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0,600 4 16 квалифицирован
30 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ 0,600 4 16 квалифицирован
32 БОЙКОВА Елизавета СПБ 0,600 4 15 квалифицирован
33 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС 0,600 3 13 квалифицирован
34 КОРНЕЕВА Арина МОС 0,600 2 15 квалифицирован
35 ЧЕСНОКОВА Вероника МОС 0,600 1 13 квалифицирован
36 НОСАЧ Наталия МОС 0,600 0 12 квалифицирован
37 МУДРЕЦОВА Майя МОС 0,600 -1 14 квалифицирован
38 КАСПАРОВА Мария МОС 0,500 4 18 квалифицирован
39 ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина МОС 0,500 3 18 квалифицирован
39 ЦВЕТКОВА Софья МОС 0,500 3 18 квалифицирован
41 ТРУШИНА Мария LAT 0,500 2 16 квалифицирован
42 ЖЕЛОНКИНА Кристина НИЖ 0,500 1 17 квалифицирован
43 ЗАПАРА София МОС 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
44 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,500 -1 17 квалифицирован
45 САНДЗЮК Елизавета НОВ 0,500 -1 16 квалифицирован
46 ТУЛУПОВА Мария МОС 0,500 -1 14 квалифицирован
47 ТЮХЛОВА Ульяна МОС 0,500 -1 13 квалифицирован
48 СИНЯКОВА Мария LAT 0,400 -1 14 квалифицирован
49 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0,400 -1 13 квалифицирован
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50 ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО 0,400 -2 14 квалифицирован
50 МАЛЬКОВА Любовь МОС 0,400 -2 14 квалифицирован
52 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна МОС 0,400 -2 11 квалифицирован
53 КОПЫЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0,400 -2 10 квалифицирован
54 КОРЕЛОВА Анастасия МОС 0,333 -3 15 квалифицирован
55 СЫСОЕВА Юлия МОС 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован
56 УТЯГАНОВА Амелия МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
57 ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга ПЕН 0,333 -6 14 квалифицирован
58 ПАЛНОВА Анастасия LAT 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован
59 НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС 0,333 -6 12 квалифицирован
60 КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован
61 СВИРИНА Софья МОС 0,333 -7 12 квалифицирован
62 ТВЕРСКАЯ Анна LAT 0,333 -8 12 квалифицирован
63 РАДЧЕНКО Варвара МОО 0,333 -11 10 квалифицирован
64 КОМАРИЦКАЯ Анна МОС 0,200 -6 11 квалифицирован
65 ПРИЛУЦАЯ Софья МОС 0,200 -10 9 выбывший
66 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0,200 -11 8 выбывший
67 ШЕВЧЕНКО Анастасия МОС 0,200 -11 7 выбывший
68 СЫСЦОВА Василиса МОО 0,200 -13 6 выбывший
69 БОЧКАРЕВА Эмма МОС 0,200 -14 4 выбывший
70 ГОРОХОВА Юлия МОС 0,167 -11 10 выбывший
71 КАЛАШНИКОВА Ульяна НИЖ 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
72 ЮРЧЕНКО Габриэлла МОС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший
73 ИВАНОВА Маргарита МОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший
74 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ксения МОС 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
75 СИРЕНКО Дарья МОС 0,167 -15 8 выбывший
76 ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
77 ВОЛХИНА Полина ПЕН 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
78 БАРАНОВА Виктория ПЕН 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
78 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
80 ПЕРЕПЕЛКИНА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -15 9 выбывший
81 ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
81 МИРОШИНА Милана МОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
83 КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
84 ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
85 РАДЧЕНКО Софья МОО 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
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